
Horaris Classes Col·lectives 
Poliesportiu Encreullades

PILATES

IOGA

DT-DJ
DT-DJ

DL-DC
DT-DJ

54,40€
54,40€

54,40€
54,40€

9:30  
19:00  

10:20
19:50

10:20
20:50

9:30
20:00

JUDO

4-7 ANYS

7-13 ANYS

13-17 ANYS

+18 ANYS

39,10€
39,10€
39,10€
54,40€

17:30
18:30
19:30
20:30

18:20
19:20
20:20
21:20

DILLUNS - DIMECRES

U

U

U


